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MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™
_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

NarroW oPeNINg sHeet PaN and tray raCKs | STAINLESS STEEL

PaN and tray raCKs | STAINLESS STEEL

• Angle style ledges are welded to the uprights to withstand
continual use. Tie bars are also welded to the uprights for
added integrity. 

• All-welded stainless steel construction is easy to clean and
provides longer life 

• compact footprint fits easily in tight storage spaces
• corner mount stem type casters provide upright stability
• Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 5 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 5" (127) - All swivel, corner mount stem type.

Model

Pan Capacity Ledge Description Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight

Lbs. (Kg)
Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)Full Half Type Width Spacing W D H

Standard Series - 5" (127) Recessed Plate Casters

162 37 ea. 74 ea. Channel
1/2"
(13)

1-7/16" 
(37) 

21"  
(533

26-1/4"
667

62-1/2"
1588)

Recessed
Plate

5" (127) 75 (34) 21.9 (.61)

163 41 ea. 82 ea. Channel
1/2"
(13)

1-7/16"
(37) 

21"  
(533

26-1/4"
667

67-1/8"
1705)

Recessed
Plate

5" (127) 82 (37.2) 23.7 (.66)

172 18 ea. 36 ea. Angle
1-5/16"

(33)
3" 

(76)   
21"  

(533
26-1/4"

667
62-1/8"
1578)

Recessed
Plate

5" (127) 77 (34.9) 21.9 (.61)

173 20 ea. 40 ea. Angle
1-5/16"

(33)
3" 

(76)   
21"  

(533
26-1/4"

667
67-1/8"
1705)

Recessed
Plate

5" (127) 80 (36.3) 23.7 (.66)

182 11 ea. 22 ea. Angle 
1-5/16"

(33)
5" 

(127)   
21"  

(533
26-1/4"

667
62-1/8"
1578)

Recessed
Plate

5" (127) 60 (27.2) 21.9 (.61)

183 12 ea. 24 ea. Angle 
1-5/16"

(33)
5" 

(127)   
21"  

(533
26-1/4"

667
67-1/8"
1705)

Recessed
Plate

5" (127) 65 (29.5) 23.7 (.66)

Model #179

Model

Description

Tray 
Capacity

Accom. Tray
Size

Ledge Description Overall Size

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)Style Loading Type Width Spacing W D H

168 Single End 10 ea.
14" x 18"

(356 x 457)
Angle 

1-5/16"
(33)

5"
(127)

17-1/4" 
(438

22-1/4"
565

58-1/2"
1486)

48 (21.6) 11.9 (.33)

179 Single End 12 ea.
15" x 20"

(381 x 508)
Angle 

1-5/16"
(33)

5"
(127)

18-1/4" 
(464

22-1/4"
565

68-1/2"
1740)

54 (24.5) 17.1 (.48)

 

  
 

 

17/8"

(48)

3" or 51/8"

(76 or 130)

Angle Ledge

This pan and tray rack is built to last and compact for easy storage.

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. 

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
(PAGE 156):
• Corner leg bumpers set of 4 ea.

• Pan stop

• Vinyl cover

Vinyl cover

MADE IN THE USA
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