

eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified

NARROW OPENING SHEET PAN and TRAY RACKS | STAINLESS STEEL

	Pan Capacity		Ledge Description				Overall Size				Case Weight	Case Cube
Model	Full	Half	Туре	Width	Spacing	W	D	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m³)
Standard Series - 5" (127) Recessed Plate Casters												
162	37 ea.	74 ea.	Channel	1/2" (13)	1-7/16" (37)	21" (533	26-1/4" 667	62-1/2" 1588)	Recessed Plate	5" (127)	75 (34)	21.9 (.61)
163	41 ea.	82 ea.	Channel	1/2" (13)	1-7/16" (37)	21" (533	26-1/4" 667	67-1/8" 1705)	Recessed Plate	5" (127)	82 (37.2)	23.7 (.66)
172	18 ea.	36 ea.	Angle	1-5/16" (33)	3" (76)	21" (533	26-1/4" 667	62-1/8" 1578)	Recessed Plate	5" (127)	77 (34.9)	21.9 (.61)
173	20 ea.	40 ea.	Angle	1-5/16" (33)	3" (76)	21" (533	26-1/4" 667	67-1/8" 1705)	Recessed Plate	5" (127)	80 (36.3)	23.7 (.66)
182	11 ea.	22 ea.	Angle	1-5/16" (33)	5" (127)	21" (533	26-1/4" 667	62-1/8" 1578)	Recessed Plate	5" (127)	60 (27.2)	21.9 (.61)
183	12 ea.	24 ea.	Angle	1-5/16" (33)	5" (127)	21" (533	26-1/4" 667	67-1/8" 1705)	Recessed Plate	5" (127)	65 (29.5)	23.7 (.66)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.



PAN and TRAY RACKS | STAINLESS STEEL

This pan and tray rack is built to last and compact for easy storage.

- Angle style ledges are welded to the uprights to withstand continual use. Tie bars are also welded to the uprights for added integrity.
- All-welded stainless steel construction is easy to clean and provides longer life
- Compact footprint fits easily in tight storage spaces
- Corner mount stem type casters provide upright stability
- Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (PAGE 156):

- Corner leg bumpers set of 4 ea.
- Pan stop
- Vinyl cover



Vinyl cover





Angle Ledge

	Description				Ledge Description			Overall Size				
Model	Style	Loading	Tray Acco Loading Capacity		Туре	Width	Spacing	W	D	Н	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)
168	Single	End	10 ea.	14" x 18" (356 x 457)	Angle	1-5/16" (33)	5" (127)	17-1/4" (438	22-1/4" 565	58-1/2" 1486)	48 (21.6)	11.9 (.33)
179	Single	End	12 ea.	15" x 20" (381 x 508)	Angle	1-5/16" (33)	5" (127)	18-1/4" (464	22-1/4" 565	68-1/2" 1740)	54 (24.5)	17.1 (.48)

 $Measurements\ in\ ()\ denote\ metric\ millimeters,\ unless\ otherwise\ specified.\ Lake-Glide^*\ Casters: 5"\ (127)-All\ swivel,\ corner\ mount\ stem\ type.$

